
| Saturday. February 22News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s. _

Local Weather Report from the
|| Z2B’s: 7.33 a.m, 1.0, 9.35 p.m. |
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6. Oa.m. London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girl sessior(Betty), including HollywoocHeadliners
9.465 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening session
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2.0 Priority Parade
3. 0 Gems of Musical Comedy
4.15 Papakura Businessmen’s
Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Ciub (Thea)5.0 The Sunbeam session
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results (Bill
Meredith)
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Racing: Strange Story of the
Derby
7.416 Cavaicade (Jack Davey)
7.46 Souvenir
8.0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood
8. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling
10.15 On the Sentimental Side
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Dance Little Lady
11.16 Saturday Night Showcase
12. 0 Close down

A» iapa
6. Oa.m. London News
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ sessionwith Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

"110. © Gardening session by
Snowy

fro. Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
1111.30 Sports session
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON
42. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say It With Music
2.0 For You, Madame
2.15 1st Sports Summary
3.0 The Bright Horizon
3.45 2nd Sports Summary
4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm }8.45 Masters of Song
9. 5 Doctor Mac
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Music That Will Live
11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
8.
A we
Breakfast Club with Happii

9. 0 seer Girls’ Session(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles
10. 0 Spotlight on British DanceBands

RX
Movie Magazine

10.30 Top Tunes
10.45 Piano Pattern
11. 0 Morning Star11.15 King of Jazz11.30 Gardening Session12. 0 Lunchtime Session

1. 0 p.m. Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony
1,30 Charles Patterson Present:-Studio Broadcast
1.45 Musical Comedy Gems
2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Family Favourites
2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 Local Limelight
4.15 For You, Madame
4.30 Variety Echoes
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Johnny Gee’s Notebook
7. 0 Drive Safely
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Two Destinies
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9.5 * Doctor Mac
9.30 Recordings
10. © Thanks for the Song
10.15 Blind Pianist: GeorgeShearing
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11.0 A Famous Dance Band
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Ask George
10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands12, 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
2.0, Music and Sports Flashes3.0 Sports Resume
4.30 Further Sports Results
5. 0 Voice of Youth with Peter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 The Scarab Ring
--- —

6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-
Connell)7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Farmers’ Forum
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythin
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10.0 Your Own Request Session
10.30-11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11.46 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
oe Music for Breakfast
0 Bright and Breezy
0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down
12. 0 Luncheon Music
1. Op.m. Music for Early Afternoon
2. 0 Listen to the Band
2.15 Voices in Harmony
2.45 Strictly Instrumental3.0 Over the Teacups
3.30 In Classical Mood4.0 Variety Calling
4.30 Now and Then
4.45 Hall of Fame
5. 0 Two for Tea
5.15 The Old Corral
5.30 Long, Long Ago
5.45 Star of the Evening: Dick
6. 0 On the Sweeter Side6.30 A Smile and a Song6.45 Sports Results7.15 if You Please, Mr, Parkin7.30 This and That
ge We Shall Have Music
8
8

oon

. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe

.30 So the Story Goes45 Great Days in Sport9. 0 Big Ben4 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drifting and Dreaming9.35 Designed for Dancing10. 0 Saturday Night’s SwingClub
10.30 Close down

The time has come
Behind the closed doors of War-time
Laboratories the hands and brain of man
have moulded dreams into realities:
Having satisfied defence requirements, theCIadioton manufacturers of Radiotrons now make
available the benefits of their extensive
research So that the challenge of civilianll demand for better Radio reception maybemet:
By specifying Radiotrons as replacementsforwornvalves,youensuretopperformancefrom your receiver:
INREGULAR AND INCREASING

Vllp SUPPLY R4sNZ Distributors:
THE NATIONAL ELECTRICAL

C Iadiotron JAND ENGINEERING Co_ LTD:
Branches All Main Centres:
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